Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

1737

Penalty
Score

5,109

DQ

Maneuver
Score

-11/2| -1

|-11/2

| -1

DQ

1623

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

-2

-1

-2

6672

1316

Penalty
Score

1,1,1

Maneuver
Score

64

1806

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%

S

+%2

69

1300

Penalty
Score

53

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+2

Nz

13

54’

1667

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

Nz

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

6972

1520

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+Y2

+72

+

+2

+2

+2

732

1145

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

14 0
1

Ve

Sz

Sz

63

1918

Penalty
Score

op

1,0p

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+1

+1

+1

+1

+Y2

75

10

2172

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+2

+2

+

+2

+1

73

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER

DESCRIPTION

al

r, XTr,

, 360
Rt

L
walk | ¢

ro

&B,
Tr

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

11

1146

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+1

+1

+1

73

12

1437

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+Y2

717

13

1449

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Nz

-2

V2

-2

66

14

1875

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+%2

+%

+%

+1

+%2

+%2

73

15

1993

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+%

+%2

+Y2

72

16

2151

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

-1

68

17

1491

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+Y2

+1

+

-2

72%

18

1387

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+2

+%

+Y2

+%2

69

19

2158

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%

6772

20

1978

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+2

71%

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event;: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date: 7/4/2024 2:

Class: OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER alkSP LA x1p 2 %URL L Awalk s . Trot, 255
DESCRIPTION ;

Entry Penalty | FINAL
W/O | No. | Description| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 |12 )13 | 14| 15 Total | SCORE

Penalty
Score

21 | 1917 0 75

Maneuver
Score +| +Va| +H| +1]| Ha| | 1] 2| +1%

Penalty
Score

22 | 2162 fp—— 0 68
S ol 1| %] of o]l of -] of o

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

1737

Penalty
Score

5,0p,5
op,DQ

Maneuver
Score

-2

-11/2| -1

Sz

DQ

1623

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

-2

-1

-2

6572

1316

Penalty
Score

1,1,1

Maneuver
Score

Nz

-2

V2

-2

6272

1806

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

-2

+%2

682

1300

Penalty
Score

53

Maneuver
Score

+1

+2

+1

Sz

13

57

1667

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+V2

+2

7072

1520

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+1

+2

+1

+2

75

1145

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

Ve

63

1918

Penalty
Score

op

1,0p

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+1

+1

-2

+2

+Y2

+Y2

73

10

2172

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+2

+

+2

72%

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

11

1146

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+%2

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

77

12

1437

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+1

+2

-2

+Y2

732

13

1449

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

V2

69

14

1875

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%

+%2

70%

15

1993

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+1

+1

+2

+1

+%2

+1

+Y2

76

16

2151

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

-Ya

6872

17

1491

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

-2

-2

67

18

1387

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

-2

Ve

66

19

2158

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+%

+Y2

+Y2

72

20

1978

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+2

+2

71%

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr,

, 360

Rt

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

21

1917

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+1

+2

+%

+%2

+%2

+%2

74

22

2162

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

69

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

walk~y

L,
LL, C

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

1737

Penalty
Score

5,5,5,
op,Dg

Maneuver
Score

+%2

-2

-11/2|

DQ

1623

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+V2

+2

-2

—11/2| 0

69

1316

Penalty
Score

1,1,1

Maneuver
Score

-2

V2

-2

6272

1806

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%

+%2

+%2

72

1300

Penalty
Score

53

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

Nz

13

54’

1667

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

Nz

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+2

7072

1520

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+72

+

+1

+1

+1

75

1145

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

Ve

Sz

64"

1918

Penalty
Score

op

op

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

-1%4

+1

+2

-1

-1

| "

+Y2

6872

10

2172

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+2

+2

+

+2

73

Judge’s Signature:
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Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

11

1146

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+2

+%2

+%2

72Y

12

1437

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+V2

+2

+Y2

72

13

1449

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

V2

+2

7072

14

1875

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+%

+1

+%2

72

15

1993

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+2

+%

+%2

+Y2

Sz

73

16

2151

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

-1

6972

17

1491

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+Y2

+Y2

697

18

1387

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+Y2

+%2

68

19

2158

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

6972

20

1978

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+2

+

+2

+2

72%

Judge’s Signature:

'




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event;: 2024 APHA World Championship Show Date: 7/4/2024 2:

Class: OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER alkSP LA x1p 2 %URL L Awalk s . Trot, 255
DESCRIPTION ;

Entry Penalty | FINAL
W/O | No. | Description| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 |12 )13 | 14| 15 Total | SCORE

Penalty
Score

21 | 1917 0 74

g‘gc';'r‘-;-“’er o +w| +w»| +1| +»| +1| +1| o| o

Penalty
Score

22 | 2162 Maneuver 0 71
Score 0| -2 +2| +%2] O] -2 O | +%]| +%

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:

N




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

1737

Penalty
Score

5,0p,5
op,DQ

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

-11/2| -1

DQ

1623

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+2

-1

67

1316

Penalty
Score

1,1,1

Maneuver
Score

+72

+Y2

+1

+2

68

1806

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

-2

+1

Sz

70%

1300

Penalty
Score

53

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+1

+1

Sz

13

58

1667

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+2

70

1520

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+1

+1

+

+2

+1Y

+1

767

1145

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

1+
1

Ve

64

1918

Penalty
Score

op

1,0p

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+V2

+11

+2

+1

732

10

2172

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+1

+2

+

+2

+1Y

75

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

11

1146

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+1Y]

+1Y]

+1%

+1Y

+1

76

12

1437

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+V2

+2

Sz

717

13

1449

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

V2

+1

+2

69

14

1875

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+1

+1

+%

+%2

73

15

1993

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+Y2

+2

+%2

+Y2

Sz

722

16

2151

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+Y2

+Y2

-1

70

17

1491

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+Y2

+72

-2

+2

72

18

1387

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+1Y

+1

+%2

+1

+1

73

19

2158

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+%

+Y2

+1

71

20

1978

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

6972

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event: 2024 APHA World Championship Show

Class: OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER all P A x1, 2 380 R
DESCRIPTION

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

Entry
W/O | No. | Description| 1 2 3 4 5

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

Penalty
Score

21 | 1917

e I ) ) L

+1Y

75

Penalty
Score

22 | 2162

score | 0] [ 0] of %

-2

+Y2

6972

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature: —




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr,

, 360
Rt

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

1737

Penalty
Score

5,5,0p
op,DQ

Maneuver
Score

-2

-11/2|

DQ

1623

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

-2

-1

6572

1316

Penalty
Score

1,1,1

Maneuver
Score

V2

64

1806

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%

-2

S

+%2

Sz

69

1300

Penalty
Score

53

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+2

13

54

1667

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

6872

1520

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+Y2

+

+2

+2

732

1145

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

Ve

Sz

622

1918

Penalty
Score

op

1,0p

op

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+1

+1

+2

+1

+1

75

10

2172

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+2

+2

+

+2

+1

7372
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w4




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

al

P

r, XTr, Rt

, 360

L

L
walk | ¢

ro Tr

&B,

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

11

1146

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+1

+1

+%

+1

+1

74

12

1437

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+V2

+2

-2

71

13

1449

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Nz

V2

+2

-2

67

14

1875

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+%2

+%

+%

+%2

+%2

72Y

15

1993

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+1

+Y2

+2

+%2

+Y2

722

16

2151

Penalty
Score

op

Maneuver
Score

-1

-Ya

68

17

1491

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+Y2

+72

-2

-2

-2

70%

18

1387

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+2

+%

+1

+%2

70

19

2158

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+V2

+%

Sz

+Y2

70

20

1978

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+2

+2

71%

Judge’s Signature:
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Ranch Riding Score Sheet

A

American Paint Horse Association
PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023

? (817) 834-APHA (2742) » Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

Event:

Class:

2024 APHA World Championship Show

OPEN IRNP3R IRHA Non-Pro 3-Year-Old Ranch Riding Futurity

Date: 7/4/2024 2:

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER

DESCRIPTION

al

r, XTr,

Rt

L
walk | ¢

ro

&B,
Tr

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

21

1917

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+%2

Sz

71%

22

2162

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

-2

6972

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score
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